I N D O O R  C O I L S
Bulletin No. 210667
April 2019
Supersedes November 2016
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
CH 35 - 18 A - 2 F
Series
Unit Type
CH = Indoor Coil, Horizontal
2 Cabinet Height
A = 14-1/2 in.
B = 17-1/2 in.
C = 21 in.
D = 24-1/2 in.
Cabinet
F = Cased
1 Metering Device
2 = Factory installed RFC
Nominal Cooling Capacity
48 = 3.5/4 tons
50 = 4 tons
51 = 4 tons
60 = 5 tons
18 = 1.5 tons
24 = 2 tons
30 = 2.5 tons
36 = 3 tons
42 = 3.5 tons
1 Factory installed RFC orifice must be replaced with a field installed expansion valve.
2 �Furnaces with the same letter designation physically match the indoor coil.
CH35 1.5-5 TON HORIZONTAL INDOOR COILS
1.5 to 5 Tons
CH35
Horizontal - Cased
R E S I D E N T I A L
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
CH35 − 1.5 to 5 Ton Indoor Coils  / Page 2
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
•	 1.5 to 5 ton nominal sizes
•	 Lennox designed horizontal indoor coils can easily be
installed with most Lennox horizontal furnaces
•	 Applicable to expansion valve systems only
NOTE - Expansion valve systems require field installed kit.
NOTE - Factory installed RFC orifice must be replaced
with field installed expansion valve.
COIL CONSTRUCTION
Quantum™ Coil
•	 Lennox designed and fabricated coil